# L11000 142341

Office Use Only



500257358745

03/07/14--01012--013 \*\*60.00

2014 APR -7 PM 3: 49
SECRETARY OF 34 FE

# **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration So Division of Cor			
Deep	er SCUBA Div	ing LLC	
SUBJECT:		ited Liability Company	
Control of the Contro		n = pup so pup so file of the official dates	ting committee plants and an individual securities and all an analysis and demands and administrative properties. Pro-
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Jeffrey W KI	eiman	
		Name of Person	
		r: (c)	
	2007 00.46	Firm/Company	
	3907 South	Ocean Biva	
		Address	
e w	Highland Be	ach FL 33487	k y mandala ayaa ayaan bada kada waaqaa ayaa ayaa ka waxaa baaba baaba ah dhaba dhab
		City/State and Zip Code	
	jeffreyfl@gmail.co		
	E-mail address: (1	to be used for future annual report notifi	cation)
For further information of	concerning this matter, please ca	all:	
Jeffrey W k	(leiman	<sub>at</sub> 561, 706-61	100
Name o	of Person		Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:		
	-		1
☐ \$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301



March 10, 2014

JEFFREY W KLEIMAN 3907 S OCEAN BLVD HIGHLAND BEACH, FL 33487

SUBJECT: DEEPER SCUBA DIVING LLC

Ref. Number: L11000142341

We have received your document for DEEPER SCUBA DIVING LLC and your check(s) totaling \$60.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Letter Number: 914A00005190

Tammy Hampton Regulatory Specialist III

www.sunbiz.org

# ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Deeper SCUBA Diving LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lia	bility Company	were filed on 12/20/2	UII	and a	assigne	t
Florida document number <u>L11000142341</u>	·			T.	20	
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ving:				2014 APR	-
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	he limited liabi	lity company here:		33		
Deeper Marine Services LLC				(3.24) (3.24)	-1	_1 _□
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the w	ords "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designation	on "LLC" or the at		-	<u> </u>
Enter new principal offices address, if applica	ble:	3907 South Oce	an Blvd	0.4	- <u>-</u> -	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET	ADDRESS)	Highland Beach	FL 33487	(7)mi	ع	
. •						
		3907 South Oce	on Plud			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			<del></del> ;			
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B	<u>OX)</u>	Highland Beach	FL 33487			
B. If amending the registered agent and/o registered agent and/or the new registered offi			ecords, enter 1	the nam	e of th	<u>ie ne</u>
Name of New Registered Agent:	Jeffrey W Kleiman					
New Registered Office Address:	3907 South	n Ocean Blvd  Enter Florida street	address	<u>.</u>		
	Highland B		, Florida <u>33</u>	487		
		City	1 1 1011444	Zip Cod	le	

## New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Page 1 of 3

MGR = Ma	<u>flember being added or removed from</u> nager thorized Member	<del></del>	
<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
			☐ Remove
		-	Add
			Remove
			Add
			Remove
			TALL ANAS CORREMONDE
			PP 3: 15
			Add Remove
	•		<u> </u>
			Add

	•		
		a para una sabre Mera que quantamente	and the second section of the section o
,			
he effective date me the date this document that the date this document that the date of t	f other than the date of filing:  must be specifie, cannot be prior to date of rece ent is filed by the Norida Department of State  1 1 20	eipt or filed date and cannot be more the 14	nan 90 days after
	9 140 1/1 1	or authorized representative of a men	nber
Jef	frey W. Kleiman		
	Typed o	or printed name of signee	
<u> </u>	·		

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00

2014 APR -7 PM 3: 49